

BID TABULATION
 FARMERS MARKET PARKING LOT
 DELHI CHARTER TOWNSHIP
 INGHAM COUNTY

Bids Due: January 14, 2021 at 11:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20200146

**Rieth -Riley
 Construction Co., Inc.**
 4150 S. Creyts Road
 Lansing, MI
 (517) 721-0103

**Rumesy & Sons,
 Construction, Inc.**
 P.O. Box 388
 Dimondale, MI
 (517) 322-9000

Scarlett Excavating, Inc.
 16486 Grove Road
 Lansing, MI
 (517) 699-4190

Verlinde Construction, Inc.
 4827 Lansing, Road
 Charlotte, MI
 (517) 645-4041

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max (5%)	1	lsum	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,437.43	\$2,437.43	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	370	lft	\$2.00	\$740.00	\$3.77	\$1,394.90	\$2.00	\$740.00	\$2.00	\$740.00
3. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop, Mod	5	ea	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$172.00	\$860.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
4. Minor Traf Devices	1	lsum	\$6,682.00	\$6,682.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
5. Curb and Gutter, Rem	25	lft	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$9.45	\$236.25	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$14.00	\$350.00
6. Pavt, Rem, Modified	12	syd	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$12.80	\$153.60	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$25.00	\$300.00
7. Bumper Block, Removal	25	ea	\$29.00	\$725.00	\$19.60	\$490.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$12.00	\$300.00
8. Sewer, DI, 8 inch	175	lft	\$63.00	\$11,025.00	\$71.68	\$12,544.00	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$52.00	\$9,100.00
9. Dr Structure Cover, Type D	3	ea	\$633.00	\$1,899.00	\$1,021.00	\$3,063.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
10. Dr Structure, 36 inch Dia	3	ea	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,670.00	\$5,010.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00
11. Sewer Tap, 8 inch	1	ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$475.00	\$475.00
12. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping, Modified	1,850	syd	\$4.00	\$7,400.00	\$7.48	\$13,838.00	\$6.00	\$11,100.00	\$7.00	\$12,950.00
13. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	25	lft	\$50.50	\$1,262.50	\$31.50	\$787.50	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00
14. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Special	125	sft	\$17.25	\$2,156.25	\$6.30	\$787.50	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$11.50	\$1,437.50
15. Bumper Block	30	ea	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$61.00	\$1,830.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00
16. Turf Establishment	550	syd	\$6.91	\$3,800.50	\$7.90	\$4,345.00	\$4.00	\$2,200.00	\$5.75	\$3,162.50
17. Acer Rubrum	2	ea	\$1,025.00	\$2,050.00	\$487.50	\$975.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$825.00	\$1,650.00
18. Quercus rubra	2	ea	\$1,110.00	\$2,220.00	\$512.50	\$1,025.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$50,995.25		\$51,177.18		\$51,385.00		\$52,040.00

ENGINEER: Michael Bearman, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303



BID TABULATION
 FARMERS MARKET PARKING LOT
 DELHI CHARTER TOWNSHIP
 INGHAM COUNTY

TCI, Inc.
 5501 E. Clinton Trail
 Eaton Rapids, MI
 (517) 663-5635

E. T. MacKenzie Co.
 4284 W. Saginaw Ave.
 Grand Ledge, MI
 (517) 627-8408

**Leavitt & Starck
 Excavating, Inc.**
 16220 National Parkway
 Lansing, MI
 (517) 323-7630

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max (5%)	1	lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,890.00	\$2,890.00
2. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	370	lft	\$2.00	\$740.00	\$3.50	\$1,295.00	\$2.00	\$740.00
3. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop, Mod	5	ea	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$183.75	\$918.75
4. Minor Traf Devices	1	lsum	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$525.00	\$525.00
5. Curb and Gutter, Rem	25	lft	\$11.50	\$287.50	\$13.00	\$325.00	\$16.00	\$400.00
6. Pavt, Rem, Modified	12	syd	\$318.00	\$3,816.00	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$31.67	\$380.04
7. Bumper Block, Removal	25	ea	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$46.00	\$1,150.00	\$17.20	\$430.00
8. Sewer, DI, 8 inch	175	lft	\$79.14	\$13,849.50	\$63.00	\$11,025.00	\$70.90	\$12,407.50
9. Dr Structure Cover, Type D	3	ea	\$780.05	\$2,340.15	\$840.00	\$2,520.00	\$580.00	\$1,740.00
10. Dr Structure, 36 inch Dia	3	ea	\$18.76	\$56.28	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,778.00	\$5,334.00
11. Sewer Tap, 8 inch	1	ea	\$833.00	\$833.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00
12. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping, Modified	1,850	syd	\$10.12	\$18,722.00	\$7.50	\$13,875.00	\$12.41	\$22,958.50
13. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	25	lft	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$61.00	\$1,525.00	\$40.85	\$1,021.25
14. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Special	125	sft	\$6.00	\$750.00	\$12.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.88	\$735.00
15. Bumper Block	30	ea	\$114.00	\$3,420.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$89.25	\$2,677.50
16. Turf Establishment	550	syd	\$5.60	\$3,080.00	\$13.50	\$7,425.00	\$8.64	\$4,752.00
17. Acer Rubrum	2	ea	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,076.25	\$2,152.50
18. Quercus rubra	2	ea	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,165.50	\$2,331.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$56,844.43		\$58,805.00		\$63,853.04

ENGINEER: Michael Bearman, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

